
Easier Nighttime 
Connections
The MiniONE® Capsule Non-Balloon and 
MiniONE® Non-Balloon feed port glow in the 
dark with AMT’s Glow Green™ Technology!

Capsule Non-Balloon & Non-Balloon Devices
AMT MiniONE®

InnovativeTechnology
The AMT MiniONE® Capsule Non-Balloon 
Button combines the advantages of a low-
profile device with the longer life of a non-
balloon device.

Improve Comfort
Comfort is key when it comes to patient, 
caregiver and clinician satisfaction with an 
enteral feeding device. 

•Capsule design can reduce discomfort during insertion

•Comparable button shaft to a balloon button

•Ratcheted removal tool elongates bolster for removal

•Internal bolster is smaller than a balloon device 
  (less likely to block the pylorus)

•Replacement occurs less often with no balloon to fail

•Capsule material is self-lubricating which facilitates 
  ease and comfort on insertion

•The pull-away tether releases outer capsule to easily  
 deploy internal bolster once placed

Secure Cap
Glow Green™ Feed Port
Soft External Bolster
Tapered Transition
Bolster (Post Deployment)

Pull for Capsule Deployment

Bolster pre-deployment

Innovating. Educating. Changing Lives.™
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Capsule Non-Balloon Size Availability
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Non-Balloon Size Availability
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AMT Obturator for elongating button 
during insertion and removal

Spare Removal Tool

Order # Description Qty/Box
(For Obturated Non-Balloon & Capsule Non-Balloon Buttons)

1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

R-S1012
R-S1517
R-S2023
R-S2427
R-S3033
R-L1012
R-L1517
R-L2023
R-L2427
R-L3033
R-L3437
R-L4044

14/1.0, 14/1.2
14/1.5, 14/1.7
14/2.0
14/2.5
14/3.0
18/1.2
18/1.5, 18/1.7, 20/1.7, 24/1.7
18/2.0
18/2.4, 20/2.4, 24/2.4
18/3.0
18/3.4, 20/3.4, 24/3.4
18/4.4, 20/4.4, 24/4.4

MR Safe

Compatible Feed Sets
Connector Options

Right Angle (GG) Straight (GG)
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Y-Port

Bolus
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Y-Port
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 8-1255-H  8-2455-H

8-2455

8-2421 8-0211 8-2411

8-2422 8-1212

8-1221

8-1222 8-02128-0222

8-1211

8-1257G*
8-1255

 8-2455-
ISOSAF

All MiniONE® feed sets are compatible with Mic-Key® devices. AMT will continue to offer our legacy product line 
along with a complete ENFit® product line. Complete MiniONE® ENFit® kit part numbers will end with a “-I ”, as a 
suffix for ENFit®, while legacy part numbers will not change. Note: Feed sets are supplied assembled. Choose the 
best combination of length, connector and adapter type for your use. Contact your insurance provider regarding the 
number of feed/ extension sets allowed per month. LEGACY MiniONE® KITS are packaged with one 8-1255 Y-Port 
feed set and one 8-1211 Bolus feed set. ENFit® MiniONE® KITS are packaged with one 8-1255-ISOSAF and one 
8-1211-ISOSAF feed set, along with two ENFit® syringes.

GG=Glow Green™

Included in MiniONE® Legacy Kits
Included in MiniONE® ENFit® Kits
* Y-Port with Enhanced Med Port Plug 
All come in a package of 10/box.

ENFit®

Single Port
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